PHU NPI Announcement_E1
GW Instek PHU Series
Multi-Range High Power DC Source
New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek’s partners to quickly grasp product’s main features, FAB
and ordering information.
Prestige / Harmony / Universal
PHU NPI Announcement_E2

PHU NPI Announcement_E6
 ORDERING INFORMATION (5 kW)
 PHU 80-170
80 V, 170 A, 5000 W Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 80-170-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Parts No. 01HU801C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122669
 PHU 80-170-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Parts No. 01HU801D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122676
 PHU 200-70
200 V, 70 A, 5000 W Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 200-70-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Parts No. 01HU2H7C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122560
 PHU 200-70-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Parts No. 01HU2H7D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122577
 PHU 500-30
500 V, 30 A, 5000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 500-30-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Parts No. 01HU5H3C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122584
 PHU 500-30-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Parts No. 01HU5H3D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122591
 PHU 750-20
750 V, 20 A, 5000 W Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 750-20-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Parts No. 01HU7H2C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122621
 PHU 750-20-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Parts No. 01HU7H2D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122638
 PHU 1000-15
1000 V, 15 A, 5000 W Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 1000-15-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Parts No. 01HU1K1C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122461
 PHU 1000-15-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Parts No. 01HU1K1D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122478
 PHU 1500-10
1500 V, 10 A, 5000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 1500-10-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Parts No. 01HU151C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122409
 PHU 1500-10-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Parts No. 01HU151D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122416
*PHU-C Series input voltage 3P3W 200 V also support single phase 180 Vac to 265 Vac
PHU NPI Announcement_E7
 ORDERING INFORMATION (10 kW)
 PHU 80-340
80 V, 340 A, 10,000 W Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 80-340-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU803C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122683
 PHU 80-340-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU803D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122690
 PHU 200-140
200 V, 140 A, 10,000 W Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 200-140-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU2H1C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122522
 PHU 200-140-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU2H1D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122539
 PHU 500-60
500 V, 60 A, 10,000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 500-60-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU5H6C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122607
 PHU 500-60-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU5H6D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122614
 PHU 750-40
750 V, 40 A, 10,000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 750-40-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU7H4C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122645
 PHU 750-40-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU7H4D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122652
 PHU 1000-30
1000 V, 30 A, 10,000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 1000-30-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU1K3C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122485
 PHU 1000-30-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU1K3D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122492
 PHU 1500-20
1500 V, 20 A, 10,000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 1500-20-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU152C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122423
 PHU 1500-20-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU152D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122430
PHU NPI Announcement_E8
 ORDERING INFORMATION (15 kW)
 PHU 80-510
80 V, 510 A, 15,000 W Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 80-510-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU805C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122706
 PHU 80-510-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU805D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122713
 PHU 200-210
200 V, 210 A, 15,000 W Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 200-210-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU2H2C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122546
 PHU 200-210-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU2H2D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122553
 PHU 500-90
500 V, 90 A, 15,000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 500-90-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU5H9C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122362
 PHU 500-90-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU5H9D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122379
 PHU 750-60
750 V, 60 A, 15,000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 750-60-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU7H6C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122386
 PHU 750-60-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU7H6D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122393
 PHU 1000-45
1000 V, 45 A, 15,000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply
 PHU 1000-45-C (Input Voltage 3P3W 200 V)
 Part No. 01HU1K4C00GT EAN Code : 4711458122508
 PHU 1000-45-D (Input Voltage 3P4W 380 V)
 Part No. 01HU1K4D00GT EAN Code : 4711458122515
 PHU 1500-30
1500 V, 30 A, 15,000 W  Programmable DC Power Supply